DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

HAROLD WOODBINE LIMITED
HAROSH LIMITED

HARP AND LYRE LIMITED

HARPEN DEVELOPMENTS LTD
HARPEN DEVELOPMENTS LTD
HARPEN DEVELOPMENTS LTD
HARPER & BARRETT, THE HEALTHY
BUILDING COMPANY LIMITED
HARPER ASPREY LIMITED

HARPER BROTHERS PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
HARPER BROTHERS PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
HARPER CLOSE BLOCKS A AND B LIMITED
HARPER CLOSE BLOCKS A AND B LIMITED
HARPER DEVELOPMENTS (EAST SUSSEX)

LTD

HARPER DEVELOPMENTS (EAST SUSSEX)

LTD

HARPERFINN LIMITED

HARPERFINN LIMITED

HARPER KITCHENS LTD.

HARPER KITCHENS LTD.

HARPER - LEWIS VINTAGE LIMITED
HARPER MARTIN LIMITED

HARPER RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
HARPER RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HARPERS ESTATE LIMITED

HARPERS ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED
HARPER SMALL WORKS LTD

HARPERS ( WETWANG ) LIMITED
HARPER WILLIAMS ASSOCIATES LTD
HARPER WILLIAMS FUNDING LTD
HARPER WILLIAMS WEALTH LTD
HARP INVEST LTD

HARPLEY ENGINEERING LIMITED
HARP MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
HARP MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
HAR PORTSMOUTH LTD

HARPQUEST LIMITED

HARPTREE EVENTS LIMITED
HARPTREE EVENTS LIMITED

THE HARPUR TRUST

HARRABS LIMITED

HARRAN HOLDINGS LIMITED
HARRELL HOTELS (EUROPE) LTD.
HARRIER CONSULTING LIMITED
HARRIET BURNS LIMITED

HARRIET BURNS LIMITED

HARRIET REED LIMITED
HARRINGTON BOYD LTD

HARRINGTON BROOKS (ACCOUNTANTS)
LIMITED

HARRINGTON BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

HARRINGTON FARMS LIMITED

HARRINGTON FARMING COMPANY LIMITED

HARRINGTON KELLY LIMITED
HARRINGTON SELECT LTD

00639783
06250142
06933865
09115091
09115091
09115091
08588809

04682684
09112142
09112142
09119690
09119690
09116760

09116760

08961884
08961884
09119734
09119734
08247259
01908388
09117029
09117029
07293917
03398235
07388816
06832742
08591603
08591837
08591624
06133891
01326091
06298229
06298229
07664006
03981768
08826745
08826745
03475202
03799174
03446705
04380198
07676267
09118740
09118740
08826474
07412989
03592213

08263278
05127175
05245378
07061915
09111556

SwWomooo
N RPN e

Wawwaog
[ SR )

a
a

R EEREREEEERREEEERREREEE
VPP R,EREORPNRORNRWRPRNWORNNRORNNONONPEPORNR,PRNR PP PP

OEoo®
e

07/07/2014
07/07/2014
06/07/2014
07/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014

02/07/2014
02/07/2014
02/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/07/2014
04/07/2014

04/07/2014

02/07/2014
02/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/07/2014
02/07/2014
03/07/2014
04/07/2014
04/07/2014
03/07/2014
05/07/2014
08/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
07/07/2014
03/07/2014
02/07/2014
03/07/2014
02/07/2014
02/07/2014
08/07/2014
03/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
03/07/2014
02/07/2014
08/07/2014
03/07/2014
04/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/07/2014

03/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
05/07/2014
02/07/2014

HAROLDSTON LTD

HARRINGTON SELECT LTD

HARRINGTONS MOTORS LIMITED
HARRIRENE LIMITED

HARRIS & ORD CLEANING SERVICES
LIMITED

HARRIS & SONS LIMITED

HARRIS BEDS LIMITED

HARRIS BUILDERS LTD

HARRIS CARS PLC

HARRIS COACHWORKS LIMITED

HARRIS CONSULTANCY SOLUTIONS LTD
HARRIS CONSULTANCY SOLUTIONS LTD

HARRIS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

HARRIS CONSULTANTS LIMITED
HARRIS EXPORT COMPLIANCE LIMITED
HARRIS IT SERVICES LTD

HARRIS IT SERVICES LTD

HARRIS LEISURE (EUROPE) LIMITED

HARRISON ARCHITECTS + DESIGNERS LTD

HARRISON CLOSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HARRISON DEAR LIMITED

HARRISON DISPLAY SYSTEMS LIMITED
HARRISON.EVANS LTD

HARRISON FABRICATION LIFTING LTD.

HARRISON FASHION LIMITED

HARRISON HOUSING TRUSTEES LIMITED
HARRISON HOUSING TRUSTEES LIMITED
HARRISON HYDRAULICS LIMITED

HARRISON INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
LIMITED

HARRISON INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
LIMITED

HARRISON LAND AND PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

HARRISON MARITIME LIMITED
HARRISON MARITIME LIMITED

HARRISON MCAFEE LTD

HARRISON MCKENNA LTD

HARRISON MCKENNA LTD

HARRISON OF HAWKINGE LIMITED

HARRISON PEEL LTD

HARRISON PEEL LTD

HARRISON PRODUCTS CO LIMITED
HARRISON REECE LTD

HARRISONS (BURLEY) LIMITED

HARRISON SECURITY SYSTEMS LTD

HARRISONS ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED
HARRISON'S FUND LIMITED

HARRIS ONSIGHT SOLUTIONS LTD

HARRISON SPECIAL STEELS LIMITED

HARRISONS SECURITY SYSTEMS LTD
HARRISON TECHNICAL PUBLICATIONS
LIMITED

HARRIS PEEL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

07399567
09111556
07154311
04957273
08591299

00803112
04023155
07294988
01587197
04523753
09112801
09112801
09117703
09117703
08547912
09111822
09111822
04818817
07303278
03067122

07066094
01353036
07300184
06890901
08323375
08116262
08116262
07262394
09117907

09117907

05158753

07280041
07280041
07664599
09111627
09111627
08074253
09120048
09120048
05918354
08596446
00471694
08127595
07282202
07782637
07520363
07364707
08243696
04009836

03210506

(D1)
(B1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)

(F2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(C1)
(B1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D2)
(C1)
(B1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)

(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(C2)
(D2)
(B1)

07/07/2014
02/07/2014
07/07/2014
02/07/2014
07/07/2014

08/07/2014
03/07/2014
03/07/2014
07/07/2014
03/07/2014
02/07/2014
02/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/07/2014
04/07/2014
02/07/2014
02/07/2014
07/07/2014
08/07/2014
03/07/2014

04/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/07/2014
07/07/2014
04/07/2014
07/07/2014

07/07/2014
04/07/2014

07/07/2014
07/07/2014
03/07/2014
02/07/2014
02/07/2014
07/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
03/07/2014
07/07/2014
02/07/2014
07/07/2014
04/07/2014
04/07/2014
04/07/2014

08/07/2014



